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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Krieger307
Capital

9.275 9.475 9.1259.000 36.875
13 1 6 4 1 

1 

Claudia  Salazar311
Capital

9.625 9.000 9.1759.050 36.850
1 8T 4T 2 2 

2 

Londyn Ingram306
Capital

9.400 9.450 9.2508.475 36.575
9T 2 18T 1 3 

3 

Harper White325
Crenshaws

9.575 9.100 8.9008.900 36.475
2 6 8 10T 4T

4T

Lucy White324
Crenshaws

9.450 9.050 8.8759.100 36.475
6 7 2T 13 4T

4T

Angelina Kelley323
Crenshaws

9.525 9.200 8.8258.850 36.400
3T 4 9T 14T 6 

6 

Ashlyn Whiteside313
Capital

9.325 8.800 9.1508.850 36.125
12 14T 9T 3 7 

7 

Kiara Alcorn302
Capital

9.250 8.700 9.0008.800 35.750
14T 19 11T 6T 8 

8 

Riley Russell310
Capital

9.100 9.400 8.3508.700 35.550
24T 3 14 27T 9 

9 

Pearl Maillart301
Capital

9.175 9.000 8.8258.450 35.450
19T 8T 20T 14T 10 

10 

Alisa Herrera305
Capital

9.050 9.000 9.1008.250 35.400
28 8T 27T 5 11 

11 

Lilly Tisdale326
Crenshaws

9.400 8.450 8.3509.100 35.300
9T 27T 2T 27T 12 

12 

Charley Walker312
Capital

9.525 7.700 8.9009.150 35.275
3T 34 1 10T 13 

13 

Alexia Smith342
Olympia Hills

9.200 8.900 9.0008.100 35.200
17T 13 29T 6T 14 

14 

Mariana Mendez308
Capital

9.475 9.000 8.8007.850 35.125
5 8T 31T 16 15 

15 

Lucy Olive344
Olympia Hills

9.200 8.500 9.0008.400 35.100
17T 22T 22T 6T 16 

16 

Emma Iverson345
Olympia Hills

9.425 8.000 8.9008.750 35.075
7T 33 13 10T 17 

17 

Ava Craig331
GymAct

9.400 8.650 8.7258.250 35.025
9T 20 27T 18 18T

18T

Lauren Hall328
Flipnastics

8.925 8.600 8.4509.050 35.025
33 21 4T 24T 18T

18T

Kendall Lawrence321
Crenshaws

8.850 8.500 8.5758.950 34.875
35T 22T 7 19T 20 

20 

Kayla Mican309
Capital

9.175 8.750 8.4258.450 34.800
19T 16T 20T 26 21 

21 

Catherine Cowan304
Capital

9.000 8.450 8.7758.550 34.775
30 27T 17 17 22 

22 

Anne McCary329
GymAct

9.100 9.000 7.8508.800 34.750
24T 8T 11T 37 23 

23 

Gabriela Cruz346
Platinum 

8.950 8.750 8.2508.650 34.600
31T 16T 15 32T 24 

24 

Addison Jayne330
GymAct

9.175 8.400 8.5758.400 34.550
19T 29 22T 19T 25 

25 
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Cara Fujimoto360
Twin Lakes

8.775 8.500 8.5008.575 34.350
37T 22T 16 22 26 

26 

Karsyn Queen362
Twin Lakes

9.425 8.500 8.3008.100 34.325
7T 22T 29T 31 27 

27 

Tori Reyes349
Platinum 

9.025 8.350 8.9507.850 34.175
29 30 31T 9 28 

28 

Emily Grissom322
Crenshaws

9.150 8.300 8.3508.350 34.150
23 31 25T 27T 29 

29 

Shea Anderson303
Capital

9.225 8.750 8.4507.400 33.825
16 16T 37 24T 30 

30 

Catie Harris327
Flipnastics

8.950 8.500 7.7008.475 33.625
31T 22T 18T 38 31 

31 

Leilah Villanueva348
Platinum 

9.175 7.600 8.4758.350 33.600
19T 35T 25T 23 32T

32T

Johannah Kornbau351
Platinum 

8.850 8.100 8.2508.400 33.600
35T 32 22T 32T 32T

32T

Makayla Beach361
Twin Lakes

9.100 8.800 8.0007.600 33.500
24T 14T 34T 36 34 

34 

Sabine Williams343
Olympia Hills

8.900 7.150 8.2507.600 31.900
34 38 34T 32T 35 

35 

Caitlin Blackwell341
Olympia Hills

8.775 7.100 8.5507.450 31.875
37T 39 36 21 36 

36 

Caye Kalbacher320
Champions Westlake

9.100 6.600 8.2507.850 31.800
24T 41 31T 32T 37 

37 

Sarai` Garza352
Platinum 

8.150 9.175 7.5506.700 31.575
41 5 40 39T 38 

38 

Jackie Snowden340
Olympia Hills

9.250 7.300 7.5506.950 31.050
14T 37 39 39T 39 

39 

Lily  Picon350
Platinum 

8.450 7.600 7.4257.150 30.625
40 35T 38 41 40 

40 

Aiva Reese382
Extreme

8.725 7.000 8.3256.200 30.250
39 40 41 30 41 

41 
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